

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10354/2022

K.g. Recreational And Tourist Centre Private Limited
-----Petitioner

Versus

Income Tax Officer
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Jaya P. Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

28/04/2026

List this matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J